Harrison Fire Rescue

Fire Station 60 e Fire Station 70 ¢ EMS
W5298 State Road 114 « Menasha, WI 54952 « (920) 989-1062

Monthly Incidents Report w/o Address
Filter: Incident.Basic Details Incident Date within last month

Carbon

: ide
Village of monox 07/01/2025 07/01/2025
Sherwood detector 05:38:26 05:54:46 980.00
activation, no

CO
EMS call,

Village of j’e‘}clli‘c‘;tng 07/01/2025 07/01/2025 353.00
Harrison . . 13:09:37 13:15:30 :
accident with

injury
EMS call,
Village of | Seune 0701205 | 070012025 | 10 oo
Harrison . . 13:59:45 14:03:43 ’
accident with
injury
EMS call,

. excluding
Village of vehicle 07/01/2025 07/01/2025 723.00

Sherwood accident with 15:21:35 15:33:38

injury
EMS call,
excluding

07/01/2025 0298

07/01/2025 0299

07/01/2025 0300

07/01/2025 0301

Village of ; 07/02/2025 | 07/02/2025
Harrison vehicle 1 47.06:33 07:14:49 496.00
accident with

injury

EMS call,
. excluding

Village of vehicle 07/03/2025 07/03/2025 834.00

Harrison accident with 05:16:35 05:30:29

injury

EMS call,
excluding

07/04/2025 0016 Town of vehicle 07/04/2025 07/04/2025 22.00

Woodville accident with 00:33:38 00:35:00

injury

EMS call,
. excluding

Village of vehicle 07/04/2025 07/04/2025 590.00

Harrison accident with 06:15:10 06:25:00

injury
EMS call,
excluding

07/02/2025 0302

07/03/2025 0303

07/04/2025 0305

Village of . 07/04/2025 07/04/2025
Harrison vehicle 1 47.47.08 07:51:48 280.00
accident with

injury

EMS call,
. excluding

Village of vehicle 07/04/2025 07/04/2025 247 00

Harrison accident with 09:10:16 09:14:23

injury

EMS call,
. excluding

Village of vehicle 07/04/2025 07/04/2025 469,00

Harrison accident with 12:25:27 12:33:16

injury

EMS call,
. excluding

Village of vehicle 07/05/2025 07/05/2025 916.00

Harrison accident with 14:14:44 14:30:00

injury

07/04/2025 0306

07/04/2025 0307

07/04/2025 0308

07/05/2025 0309
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Harrison Fire Rescue

Fire Station 60 e Fire Station 70 ¢ EMS
W5298 State Road 114 « Menasha, WI 54952 « (920) 989-1062

07/05/2025

0311

Village of
Harrison

Power line
down

07/05/2025
21:51:56

07/05/2025
22:05:40

07/05/2025

0312

Village of
Sherwood

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

07/05/2025
23:49:24

07/06/2025
00:00:09

645.00

07/06/2025

0313

Village of
Sherwood

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

07/06/2025
23:03:56

07/06/2025
23:08:29

273.00

07/06/2025

0314

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

07/06/2025
23:08:36

07/06/2025
23:13:38

302.00

07/07/2025

0315

Menasha

Dispatched &
canceled en
route

07/07/2025
05:46:11

07/07/2025

0316

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

07/07/2025
22:05:12

07/07/2025
22:10:56

344.00

07/08/2025

0317

Village of
Sherwood

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

07/08/2025
11:15:12

07/08/2025
11:26:12

660.00

07/08/2025

0318

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

07/08/2025
13:19:49

07/08/2025
13:26:51

422.00

07/08/2025

0319

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

07/08/2025
17:17:00

07/08/2025
17:20:11

191.00

07/08/2025

0320

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

07/08/2025
18:48:15

07/08/2025
18:53:52

337.00

07/10/2025

0322

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

07/10/2025
10:10:55

07/10/2025
10:16:25

330.00

07/11/2025

0323

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

07/11/2025
05:51:39

07/11/2025
06:15:00

1401.00

07/12/2025

0324

Village of
Harrison

Motor vehicle
accident with
injuries

07/12/2025
13:25:57

07/12/2025
13:32:40

403.00

07/12/2025

0325

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

07/12/2025
17:31:15

07/12/2025
17:36:25

310.00
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Harrison Fire Rescue

Fire Station 60 e Fire Station 70 ¢ EMS
W5298 State Road 114 « Menasha, WI 54952 « (920) 989-1062

EMS call,
. excluding
Village of . 07/13/2025 07/13/2025
07/13/2025 0326 Sherwood Veh}cle . 08:43:13 08:49:16 363.00
accident with
injury
. Dispatched &
Village of 07/13/2025
07/13/2025 0327 Harrison canceled en 09:59:15
route
. Dispatched &
Village of 07/13/2025
07/13/2025 0328 Harrison canceled en 14:37:52
route
EMS call,
. excluding
Village of . 07/14/2025 07/14/2025
07/14/2025 0329 Harrison veh}cle ‘ 20:59:26 21:06:53 447.00
accident with
injury
. Motor vehicle
Village of . . 07/15/2025 07/15/2025
07/15/2025 0330 Harrison gcgldpnt with 12:20:33 12:27:22 409.00
injuries
EMS call,
. excluding
07/15/2025 0332 Village of vehicle 07/15/2025 07/15/2025 285.00
Harrison . . 20:11:11 20:15:56
accident with
injury
. Dispatched &
Village of 07/16/2025
07/16/2025 0333 Harrison canceled en 16:57-42
route
. Carbon
Village of . 07/16/2025 07/16/2025
07/16/2025 0334 Harrison mopomde 18:41:31 18:56:03 872.00
incident
Search for lost | 07/16/2025 07/16/2025
07/16/2025 DIVE291 Sheboygan person, other 06:09:41 06:30:00 1219.00
. Dispatched &
07/17/2025 0335 Village of canceled en 07/17/2025
Harrison 12:25:11
route
o180025 | 0336 Village of gninte.“ﬁ.‘mal o [o7ns02s L o7isn0as | oo o
Harrison ANSIISSION o1 4.41.06 04:56:42 :
alarm, other
EMS call,
. luding
Village of X 07/18/2025 07/18/2025
07/18/2025 0337 Harrison Veh}cle . 232736 23-43-40 964.00
accident with
injury
. Carbon
Village of . 07/22/2025 07/22/2025
07/22/2025 0339 Harrison mopomde 01:19:20 01:38:50 1170.00
incident
EMS call,
. excluding
07/22/2025 0340 Village of vehicle 07/22/2025 07/22/2025 564.00
Harrison . . 11:28:27 11:37:51
accident with
injury
EMS call,
. excluding
Village of . 07/22/2025 07/22/2025
07/22/2025 0341 Sherwood veh}cle . 13:37:34 13:45:39 485.00
accident with
injury
EMS call,
. excluding
Village of . 07/22/2025 07/22/2025
07/22/2025 0343 Harrison veh}cle ‘ 15:24:23 15:32:05 462.00
accident with
injury
Village of 07/22/2025 07/22/2025
07/22/2025 0344 Harrison Grass fire 16:36:07 16:48:00 713.00
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Harrison Fire Rescue

Fire Station 60 e Fire Station 70 ¢ EMS
W5298 State Road 114 « Menasha, WI 54952 « (920) 989-1062

EMS call,
. excluding
Village of . 07/22/2025 07/22/2025
07/22/2025 0345 Harrison Veh.lcle . 17:23:06 17:29:46 400.00
accident with
injury
Village of False alarm or | 07/24/2025 07/24/2025
07/24/2025 0346 Harrison false call, other | 18:45:31 18:57:41 730.00
EMS call,
. excluding
Village of . 07/25/2025 07/25/2025
07/25/2025 0347 Harrison Veh}cle . 07:11:49 07-24:46 777.00
accident with
injury
EMS call,
. excluding
Village of . 07/25/2025 07/25/2025
07/25/2025 0348 Harrison veh}cle . 14:20:47 14:26:53 366.00
accident with
injury
. Motor vehicle
Village of . . 07/25/2025 07/25/2025
07/25/2025 0349 Harrison gcpldpnt with 15:43:50 15:51:30 460.00
injuries
EMS call,
. excluding
07/26/2025 0350 Village of vehicle 07/26/2025 07/26/2025 421.00
Harrison . . 13:12:38 13:19:39
accident with
injury
EMS call,
. excluding
07/27/2025 0351 Village of vehicle 07/27/2025 07/27/2025 561.00
Harrison . . 10:57:19 11:06:40
accident with
injury
Village of Outside 07/27/2025 07/27/2025
07/27/2025 0352 Harrison equipment fire | 15:48:58 16:01:05 727.00
Village of 07/28/2025 07/28/2025
07/28/2025 0353 Harrison Unknown Type 15:19:59 152651 412.00
Village of Power line 07/29/2025 07/29/2025
07/29/2025 0354 Harrison down 04:02:02 04:18:15 973.00
EMS call,
excluding
Town of . 07/29/2025 07/29/2025
07/29/2025 0018 Woodville veh}cle . 08:31:32 08:41:33 601.00
accident with
injury
. Motor vehicle
Village of . . 07/29/2025 07/29/2025
07/29/2025 0355 Harrison gcpldpnt with 15:47:31 15:53:17 346.00
injuries
EMS call,
. luding
Village of exe: 07/29/2025 07/29/2025
07/29/2025 0356 Harrison Veh}cle . 20-46:00 20:50:28 268.00
accident with
injury
EMS call,
. excluding
07/29/2025 0357 Village of vehicle 07/29/2025 07/29/2025 382.00
Harrison . . 21:28:53 21:35:15
accident with
injury
. Motor vehicle
Village of . . 07/30/2025 07/30/2025
07/30/2025 0358 Harrison gc.c1d'ent with 091118 09:19:28 490.00
injuries
EMS call,
. excluding
Village of . 07/30/2025 07/30/2025
07/30/2025 0359 Harrison veh}cle . 20:32:51 20:35:32 161.00
accident with
injury
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07/31/2025

0360

Harrison Fire Rescue

Fire Station 60 e Fire Station 70 ¢ EMS
W5298 State Road 114 « Menasha, WI 54952 - (920) 989-1062

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

07/31/2025
07:32:04

07/31/2025
07:36:00

236.00

07/31/2025

0361

Village of
Harrison

EMS call,
excluding
vehicle
accident with

injury

07/31/2025
20:38:58

07/31/2025
20:46:41

463.00
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