





W5298 State Road 114 • Menasha, WI 54952 • (920) 989-1062

Monthly Incidents Report w/o Address Filter: Incident.Basic Details Incident Date within last month

Incident Date	CAD Number	City	Incident Type Name	Alarm Time	Arrival	Response Time
07/01/2025	0298	Village of Sherwood	Carbon monoxide detector activation, no CO	07/01/2025 05:38:26	07/01/2025 05:54:46	980.00
07/01/2025	0299	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/01/2025 13:09:37	07/01/2025 13:15:30	353.00
07/01/2025	0300	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/01/2025 13:59:45	07/01/2025 14:03:43	238.00
07/01/2025	0301	Village of Sherwood	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/01/2025 15:21:35	07/01/2025 15:33:38	723.00
07/02/2025	0302	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/02/2025 07:06:33	07/02/2025 07:14:49	496.00
07/03/2025	0303	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/03/2025 05:16:35	07/03/2025 05:30:29	834.00
07/04/2025	0016	Town of Woodville	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/04/2025 00:33:38	07/04/2025 00:35:00	82.00
07/04/2025	0305	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/04/2025 06:15:10	07/04/2025 06:25:00	590.00
07/04/2025	0306	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/04/2025 07:47:08	07/04/2025 07:51:48	280.00
07/04/2025	0307	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/04/2025 09:10:16	07/04/2025 09:14:23	247.00
07/04/2025	0308	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/04/2025 12:25:27	07/04/2025 12:33:16	469.00
07/05/2025	0309	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/05/2025 14:14:44	07/05/2025 14:30:00	916.00

Printed on: 08/15/2025 page 1 of 5







Fire Station 60 • Fire Station 70 • EMS
W5298 State Road 114 • Menasha, WI 54952 • (920) 989-1062

Incident Date	CAD Number	City	Incident Type Name	Alarm Time	Arrival	Response Time
07/05/2025	0311	Village of Harrison	Power line down	07/05/2025 21:51:56	07/05/2025 22:05:40	824.00
07/05/2025	0312	Village of Sherwood	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/05/2025 23:49:24	07/06/2025 00:00:09	645.00
07/06/2025	0313	Village of Sherwood	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/06/2025 23:03:56	07/06/2025 23:08:29	273.00
07/06/2025	0314	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/06/2025 23:08:36	07/06/2025 23:13:38	302.00
07/07/2025	0315	Menasha	Dispatched & canceled en route	07/07/2025 05:46:11		
07/07/2025	0316	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/07/2025 22:05:12	07/07/2025 22:10:56	344.00
07/08/2025	0317	Village of Sherwood	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/08/2025 11:15:12	07/08/2025 11:26:12	660.00
07/08/2025	0318	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/08/2025 13:19:49	07/08/2025 13:26:51	422.00
07/08/2025	0319	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/08/2025 17:17:00	07/08/2025 17:20:11	191.00
07/08/2025	0320	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/08/2025 18:48:15	07/08/2025 18:53:52	337.00
07/10/2025	0322	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/10/2025 10:10:55	07/10/2025 10:16:25	330.00
07/11/2025	0323	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/11/2025 05:51:39	07/11/2025 06:15:00	1401.00
07/12/2025	0324	Village of Harrison	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	07/12/2025 13:25:57	07/12/2025 13:32:40	403.00
07/12/2025	0325	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/12/2025 17:31:15	07/12/2025 17:36:25	310.00

Printed on: 08/15/2025 page 2 of 5



Fire Station 60 • Fire Station 70 • EMS
W5298 State Road 114 • Menasha, WI 54952 • (920) 989-1062



Incident Date	CAD Number	City	Incident Type Name	Alarm Time	Arrival	Response Time
07/13/2025	0326	Village of Sherwood	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/13/2025 08:43:13	07/13/2025 08:49:16	363.00
07/13/2025	0327	Village of Harrison	Dispatched & canceled en route	07/13/2025 09:59:15		
07/13/2025	0328	Village of Harrison	Dispatched & canceled en route	07/13/2025 14:37:52		
07/14/2025	0329	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/14/2025 20:59:26	07/14/2025 21:06:53	447.00
07/15/2025	0330	Village of Harrison	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	07/15/2025 12:20:33	07/15/2025 12:27:22	409.00
07/15/2025	0332	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/15/2025 20:11:11	07/15/2025 20:15:56	285.00
07/16/2025	0333	Village of Harrison	Dispatched & canceled en route	07/16/2025 16:57:42		
07/16/2025	0334	Village of Harrison	Carbon monoxide incident	07/16/2025 18:41:31	07/16/2025 18:56:03	872.00
07/16/2025	DIVE291	Sheboygan	Search for lost person, other Dispatched &	07/16/2025 06:09:41	07/16/2025 06:30:00	1219.00
07/17/2025	0335	Village of Harrison	canceled en route	07/17/2025 12:25:11		
07/18/2025	0336	Village of Harrison	Unintentional transmission of alarm, other	07/18/2025 04:41:06	07/18/2025 04:56:42	936.00
07/18/2025	0337	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/18/2025 23:27:36	07/18/2025 23:43:40	964.00
07/22/2025	0339	Village of Harrison	Carbon monoxide incident	07/22/2025 01:19:20	07/22/2025 01:38:50	1170.00
07/22/2025	0340	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/22/2025 11:28:27	07/22/2025 11:37:51	564.00
07/22/2025	0341	Village of Sherwood	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/22/2025 13:37:34	07/22/2025 13:45:39	485.00
07/22/2025	0343	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/22/2025 15:24:23	07/22/2025 15:32:05	462.00
07/22/2025	0344	Village of Harrison	Grass fire	07/22/2025 16:36:07	07/22/2025 16:48:00	713.00

page 3 of 5 Printed on: 08/15/2025





Fire Station 60 • Fire Station 70 • EMS
W5298 State Road 114 • Menasha, WI 54952 • (920) 989-1062

Incident Date	CAD Number	City	Incident Type Name	Alarm Time	Arrival	Response Time
07/22/2025	0345	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/22/2025 17:23:06	07/22/2025 17:29:46	400.00
07/24/2025	0346	Village of Harrison	False alarm or false call, other	07/24/2025 18:45:31	07/24/2025 18:57:41	730.00
07/25/2025	0347	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/25/2025 07:11:49	07/25/2025 07:24:46	777.00
07/25/2025	0348	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/25/2025 14:20:47	07/25/2025 14:26:53	366.00
07/25/2025	0349	Village of Harrison	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	07/25/2025 15:43:50	07/25/2025 15:51:30	460.00
07/26/2025	0350	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/26/2025 13:12:38	07/26/2025 13:19:39	421.00
07/27/2025	0351	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/27/2025 10:57:19	07/27/2025 11:06:40	561.00
07/27/2025	0352	Village of Harrison	Outside equipment fire	07/27/2025 15:48:58	07/27/2025 16:01:05	727.00
07/28/2025	0353	Village of Harrison	Unknown Type	07/28/2025 15:19:59	07/28/2025 15:26:51	412.00
07/29/2025	0354	Village of Harrison	Power line down	07/29/2025 04:02:02	07/29/2025 04:18:15	973.00
07/29/2025	0018	Town of Woodville	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/29/2025 08:31:32	07/29/2025 08:41:33	601.00
07/29/2025	0355	Village of Harrison	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	07/29/2025 15:47:31	07/29/2025 15:53:17	346.00
07/29/2025	0356	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/29/2025 20:46:00	07/29/2025 20:50:28	268.00
07/29/2025	0357	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/29/2025 21:28:53	07/29/2025 21:35:15	382.00
07/30/2025	0358	Village of Harrison	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	07/30/2025 09:11:18	07/30/2025 09:19:28	490.00
07/30/2025	0359	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/30/2025 20:32:51	07/30/2025 20:35:32	161.00

Printed on: 08/15/2025 page 4 of 5







W5298 State Road 114 • Menasha, WI 54952 • (920) 989-1062

Incident Date	CAD Number	City	Incident Type Name	Alarm Time	Arrival	Response Time
07/31/2025	0360	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/31/2025 07:32:04	07/31/2025 07:36:00	236.00
07/31/2025	0361	Village of Harrison	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	07/31/2025 20:38:58	07/31/2025 20:46:41	463.00

page 5 of 5 Printed on: 08/15/2025